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Name

Nicholas Young
Declan Adams

Ethan Roseteartsmith
Nathaniel Leighninger
Tristan Richards
Lashaw Davidson-Thomas
Justin Palmer

Aiden Britnell

Tamiru Daniel

Jadyn Pereira

Blake Nielsen

James Hedgcock
Ryan Bevington
Jamie Zucker
Connor Leung

Daniel Kim

Nick Cotter

Malcolm Green
Justin Pereira-Mondoza
Shifali Sodhi

Brendan Jones

Kyle Nash

Summers Will
Brendan Zimmerman
Connor Baerg
Joseph Bugiardini
Thomas Nasato
Dennis Linkert
Gabiriel Cino

Eric Frost

Jacob Welfare

Isaiah Chambers
Isaac Boutin

Greg Forster

Jack Rath

Kenny Uche-Anumba
Scott Justason

Gary Cassidy
Michael Timmer
Noah Michaelson
Scott Hood

Evan Carbert

Alex Ho

Gavin Jameson
Jordan Luu

Grant Mansfield
Gabe Millar

SportMadeSimple

Time
00:16:18.76
00:17:12.89
00:17:14.42
00:17:24.22
00:17:39.98
00:17:43.26
00:17:47.95
00:17:58.42
00:18:05.17
00:18:14.53
00:18:15.62
00:18:18.52
00:18:55.97
00:18:57.43
00:19:02.93
00:19:04.06
00:19:12.36
00:19:17.31
00:19:25.87
00:19:30.43
00:19:31.57
00:19:33.82
00:19:39.28
00:19:39.54
00:19:40.45
00:19:46.33
00:19:51.12
00:19:53.56
00:19:57.38
00:20:05.21
00:20:06.72
00:20:10.51
00:20:12.49
00:20:12.73
00:20:13.53
00:20:14.23
00:20:16.48
00:20:18.95
00:20:35.05
00:20:43.34
00:20:46.16
00:20:46.72
00:20:48.99
00:20:50.57
00:20:51.39
00:20:57.28
00:21:00.24

Team

Saint Francis CSS

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Dundas Valley

Westdale Secondary School
Dundas Valley

Westdale Secondary School
Milton District High School
King

Cardinal Leger S.S.
Cardinal Leger S.S.
Cardinal Leger S.S.
Westmount

White Oaks S.S.

Ancaster High

Bishop Reding C.S.S.
Westdale Secondary School
Ancaster High

Westdale Secondary School
Cardinal Leger S.S.

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Bishop Reding C.S.S.
Ancaster High

Bishop Ryan

Dundas Valley

Dr Frank J Hayden SS

St. Mary

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Westdale Secondary School
Cardinal Newman

Bishop Reding C.S.S.
Cardinal Leger S.S.
Cardinal Leger S.S.

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Nora Henderson
Assumption Catholic
Ancaster High

Dundas Valley

St. Joseph

Hillfield Strathallan College
Dundas Valley

Iroquois Ridge High School
Nora Henderson

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Clarkson S.S.

Robert Bateman HS
Assumption Catholic

Notre Dame
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48
49
50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Cameron Moreira
R'sean Ranger
Anderw Farrugia
Josh Adams
Logan Hatcher
Leo Francisci
Nicholas Russchen
Juster Reyes
Troy Zada

Sam Ritchie
Keven Brennan
Caleb Colling
Aaron Brouwer
Lucas Vergara
Tony Tang

Juan Alarcon

Di Benedetto Adriano
Liam Mendes
Gregory Schaper
Sam Crane
Felipe Torres
Andre Tieman
Tarek Bouri
Jayden Groulx
Tyler Dixon
Chady Peeters
Mathieu Fraser
Justin Urtheil
Adam Tse

Dalton Bath
Vincent Mccleary
Taysir Ullah

Tyler Murphy
Blake Macmillan
Roland Filler
Mark Grodski
Michael Zheng
Hannan Ghouri
Andrew Genovese
Mitchell Glennie
Mitchell Horwood
Liam Sammut
Peter Su
Geordiron Decena
Isaiah Masia
Ying Huo

Daniel Horszynski
Evan Dimaria
Hunnaan Arif
Logan Delo
George Habib
Matthew Schandlen

SportMadeSimple

00:21:00.43
00:21:02.97
00:21:04.75
00:21:05.02
00:21:06.86
00:21:06.99
00:21:09.09
00:21:10.79
00:21:11.04
00:21:33.99
00:21:35.73
00:21:39.77
00:21:41.76
00:21:42.07
00:21:46.78
00:21:53.15
00:21:54.42
00:21:55.85
00:21:56.55
00:21:57.32
00:22:02.31
00:22:06.93
00:22:08.37
00:22:08.87
00:22:13.39
00:22:13.39
00:22:14.92
00:22:23.35
00:22:24.61
00:22:28.51
00:22:33.03
00:22:48.93
00:22:49.60
00:22:55.89
00:22:58.46
00:23:00.76
00:23:00.99
00:23:06.91
00:23:08.62
00:23:13.09
00:23:22.08
00:23:26.45
00:23:34.25
00:23:34.69
00:23:48.76
00:23:49.08
00:23:53.32
00:24:03.23
00:24:11.78
00:24:13.46
00:24:15.35
00:24:21.48

Assumption Catholic
Nora Henderson

Cardinal Leger S.S.

Milton District High School
Dundas Valley

St. Mary

St. Joseph

Cardinal Leger S.S.

St. Aloysius Gonzaga

St. Ignatius of Loyola

St. Mary

Bishop Reding C.S.S.

St. Joseph

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Nora Henderson

Milton District High School
Bishop Ryan

Hillfield Strathallan College
Bishop Reding C.S.S.

Dr Frank J Hayden SS

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Milton District High School
The Woodlands School
St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Sainte Trinite

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Cardinal Leger S.S.
Cardinal Leger S.S.
Robert Bateman HS

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Westmount

Clarkson S.S.

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Iroquois Ridge High School
Assumption Catholic

The Woodlands School
Craig Kielburger Secondary
Corpus Christi

Notre Dame

Hillfield Strathallan College
Hillfield Strathallan College
Notre Dame

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Sainte Trinite

Nora Henderson

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Holy Trinity

Westmount

Assumption Catholic

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Assumption Catholic
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100  Marco Difazio
101  Alex Kosobuvich
102 Ruben Jansen
103  Joshua Mccann
104  Connor Zapp
105  Jude Gomes
106  Alex Francis
107 Duncan Turner
108  Alex Adams
109  Ryan Sheppard
110  Nicholas Sanghera
111  Max Wojtowicz
112  Nathan Blayney
113  Liam Fazekas
114 Erik Galssford
115  Akram Habeeb
SportMadeSimple

00:24:44.28
00:24:54.86
00:24:55.35
00:25:04.31
00:25:16.97
00:25:22.37
00:25:31.43
00:25:42.34
00:26:07.84
00:26:21.57
00:26:55.04
00:28:33.83
00:29:35.51
00:31:30.49
00:32:10.71
00:32:13.61

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Dundas Valley

Notre Dame

Iroquois Ridge High School
White Oaks S.S.

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Corpus Christi

Dundas Valley

Milton District High School
St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Iroquois Ridge High School
Notre Dame

Notre Dame

Cathedral

St. Aloysius Gonzaga

Nora Henderson
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